PROFESSIONAL & HIGH QUALITYST囗2 STOPPER CYLINDERS
SINGLE ACTING TYPE
DOUBLE ACTING TYPE
DOUBLE ACTING TYPE
WITH SPRINT
STS2
STD2
STB2

引下力 (When 0.5MPa) 559N ( 57kgf )
Material of cylinder barrel Aluminium extrusion, anodised 20 microns
How to order
Features
‧Cushions by shock absorbers are available to serve as
    safety stops.
‧Reed switches can be mounted on cylinder surfaces as
    input singals to controllers.
‧The direction of rollers are adjustable for different
    applications.
Bore
Basic weight Plug weight
Single acting type
Double acting type Flange plate
Cushion Sensor switch
With spring Without spring Square Rectangle
Φ50 1800 1790 1756 0 － 24 180 19
Weight table
Unit：g
STS2
Type
STS2
STD2
3050
Bore
  50：Φ50 30mm -：No cushion
S：With cushion
Stroke Cushion
A
No code：Without lock mechanism
A：With lock mechanism
Lock mechanism
-E
Reed switch
E：NR501
F：NR505
Sensor switch
S 2
1：1pc
2：2pcs
Quantity
STB2
N
No code：Square
N：Rectangle
Flange plate
-
No reed switch
U：NS501
X：NS505
501 length 1.5m
505 length 5m
-
S
T
□
2
47-01B
PROFESSIONAL & HIGH QUALITY
A1：Push side piston pressure A1 =
π
D2
4
A2：Pull side piston pressure A2 =
π
(D2 - d2)
4
D：Bore(mm)